
Department of Publk works and Highways

PAMPANGA lST DISTRl T ENGINEERING OFfICE

FINAL Anno.l Pro.lr€m.nt Pl.n (APPIlbr FY 2019 FOR GOOO5

Procu,ement Prqam/Proi€t
Schedule of €ach Prtrur€menr Aclivity Eslim.red Budget (Phpf)

(&ief description or PD.ran/ProiectlMOOE ao

PAfi I. AVAITASLE AT PROCUREMENTS€RVICE 5TORC5

1

2

3

5

6

1

I HeatinS and Ventilation

MearurlnS.nd ObservjnS

10

11

12 Printer & Faeimmale or

13 Arts & crafts tquipme.t &

1ST DEO

lSTDEO

lSTDEO

lSIDEO

15TDEO

1ST DEO

15r oEO

lSTDEO

lSTDEO

lSIDEO

1Sr DEO

lSIDEO

lSTDEO

lune4,2019

'une 
14,2019

lune 14,2019

lone 14,2019

lune 14 2019

1une14,2019

lune 19,2019

lune 19,2019

1une19,2019

1une19,2019

1un.19,2019

lune 19,2019

lune 19,2019

1un.19,2019

lune 19,2019

lune 19,2019

1un.19,2019

FY 2019

FY-20t9

FY-2019

Fv-2019

FY 2019

Fv 2019

FY-2019

FY,2019

FY-2019

FY 2019

FY 2019

FV 2019

FY,2o19

12,96n,44

\2,21?.77

7,201t,13

1,251.12

751,645,94

5,360,39

33,471.25

20,964.84

583 06

147,145 59

364,683.67

724,32:120

56,14q86

12,9iio,48

12,2t).17

\,206,73

1,25!,12

751,645,94

5,3m 39

33,47125

20,968.84

588 06

187,248 59

364,64X 67

123,323.20

56,149.86

Pr@urement of Pati.id$ or

Praurdent of Color

Compdn& & Dlspersion

Pr6urem6t of B.tteri6

Preur.meht of N,lanufa.turing
Componenr! Supplis

P.o<uretoent of Heatina and

P,au.nent of lrearurinB
And T6tln8 Ma.hine

Pr@!rem.nt ofCl6ning

Prdur€mentof Equipment&

Preor.m.nt ofPrinta

Pholoaraphi. SuppliB
PrcurementArts & Crafti

ooD5'00



Department of Public Work and Highways
PAMPANGA 1ST DISTRICT EN6INEERING OFFICE

FINAI Annu.l Procur.m€nt Phn (APPI nor FY 2019 FOR GOODS

Code
(PAP) Prtrurement ProEram/Proi€t

PMo/ tnd-
Uss

Mode of Procurement
khedule of fach Procurement A6tivitv Source of

Funds

Estimated Budset PhpP) Remarks

l&ief description of Program/Project)Ads/Post of lBlREl Sub/Open of Bids Notice of Award Contract Sisninq Total MOOE co

74

15

16

17

18

INFORMATION AND COM&il'NKATION
ECHNOLtrY (rCT) tqu TPMENT,

DEVIGS ilD A(CESSRIES

FtAG OR ACCESSORIES

PRINTED PUBLICATIONS

FIRE FIGHTINC

EqUIPMENT

FURNITURE AND
FURNISHING

PAMPANGA

1st DEO

PAMPANGA

lst DEO

PAMPANGA

1st DEO

PAMPANGA

1st DEO

PAMPANGA

1st D€O

Agency to Agency

Agency to Agency

ASency to Agency

Agency to Agency

Agency to Agency

June 4, 2O19

June 4, 2019

June 4, 2019

June 4, 2019

June 4, 2019

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

.lune 14.2019

June 14,2O19

.lune 14,2019

,une 14,2019

lune 14,2019

June 19,2019

June 19,2019

June 19, 2019

June 19, 2019

June 19, 2019

FY-2019

FY-2019

FY-2019

FY-2019

FY-2019

227,569.O4

957.84

370.24

48,341.00

29,411,.20

221,569.04

957.84

370.24

48,360.00

29,417,20

PRtrUREME!f OT INFORMATION AND

coMMUNTGfl ON TECHNT)reY (rCT)

EQUIPMENT, OEVICES ND AC(ESSORIIS

PROCUREMENT OF FLAG OR

ACCE5SORIES

PROCUREMENT OF PRINTED

PUBLICATIONS

PROCUREMENT OF FIRE

FICHTIN6 EQUIPMENT

PROCUREMENT OF FURNITURE AND

FURNISH ING

Page 2 of4



Department of PublkWorlG and Highways
PAMPANGA 15T DISTRICI ENGTNETRING OFFICE

fINAL Annu.l Pro.ur.monl Pl.n (APP) ior FY 2019 FoR GooDS

S.hedule of Each Puur ement Activitv Estimaied Budset (PhpP)

MOOE co {&ief de*dptio. ol PrcB6o/Prcia.t)Pr@urement Pros.amlproj€r

S. OTHEA IEMS NOT AVAITASLE AT PS BUTREGULARYLY PURCHAsED FROM OII]EN SOURCES

1

2

1

5

6

a

9

lstOEo

15t DtO

llt DtO

lst DEO

1N DEO

1st Oto

1st D{O

1et DEo

1st DEo

1st DEo

Publi. Siddina

Public Biddina

P!blic Biddina

1une4,2019

lune 4 2019

J$e 4,2019

lune42019

lune42019

.,un€4,2019

June4,2019

Jun€4,2019

june4,2019

june4,2019

lune 14,2019

.ruoe 14,2019

,une 14,2019

June19,2019

ldhe 19,2019

lune 19,2019

1une19,2019

1une19,2019

1une19,2019

.l0ne 19,2019

lune 19,2019

FY 2019

fY 2019

tY 2019

FY 2019

aY-2019

fY 2019

2419

rY-2019

FY-2019

5t,937.tN

5,355,693.46

280,413.94

21,316.20

598,600.00

260,000.00

,t!7,710.00

7tJ4,492.42

1,366,135.2r

57,937.@

5,355,693.46

2a0,413,94

10,969.20

1,300,597.20

598,6@.@

260,q10.@

{o7,71o.@

75,492.42

1,366,135,21

PROCUREMENT COMMON

ELTCTRICAL SU PPLIES

PROCUREMENl OFCOMMON
OFFICE EqUIPMENT

PROCUREM€NT OF COMMON

OFFICESUPPLIES

PROCUREMENT OF CONIMON

JANITORIAL SUPPLIES

PRO<UREMENT OF OFF]CE

EqUIPMENI AND ACCESSOR]ES

PROCUREMENT OF OFfICE

PROCUREMENI OF AUDIO AND

VISUAL PRESENTATION AND

PROCUREMENT OF

PHOTOCRAPHIC OR FILMING

PROCUBEMENTOF CTEANIN6

EqUIPMENTA]\D SUPPTIES

PROCUREMENTOFPAPER

MATERI4L5 AND PRODUCT

COI{MON ELECTRICAL
SIJPPT IES

COMMON OFFICE

EqUIPMTNT

COMMON OFFICE

SUPPLIES

COMMON JANITORIAL
SUPPLIES

OFfICE EOUIPMENT AND

ACCI5SOStfS

AUDIO AND VISUAL

PRESENTATION AND

PHOTOGRAPHIC OB

f ILI\,lINC OR VIDEO

CLEANING EqUIPMENI
AND SUPPLIEs

PAPER MATERIALS AND
PRODUCT



&h.dule of Ea.h Prcu,.lmtA.tivity Ettimated Eudset (PhpP)

Prdurcmmt Prorram/Proiet MOOE co l&i.f dncrirtio oi Pror€d/Proi&0

B, OTHER IIEMS NOT AVAITASLE AT PS SUT REGUIARYLY PIJRCHA5€D IROM OTHER SOURCES

COMPUTER SUPPLIES

COMMON ICT EqUIPMENT

CONSUMAELES

FURNITURE/ FIXTURE

SERVICEVEHICLE

TESTING LA6/ SURVEY/

lercnernnc/

OIHER CAIECORIES

1st DEo

litoEo

lstDEo

15t OEO

1* DtO

15t oto

lttOEO

Publk Btddlnt

Pl.bli. Siddin8

Public Blddin!

Publi. Elddint

Publlc Biddin8

Publl. Siddins

Publlc olddlng

1un.4,2019

1une4.2019

1une4,2019

lune4,2019

June 14,2019

lune 14.2019

lun! 14,2019

llne 14,2019

lun€ 19,2019

lune 19,2019

lune 19,2019

lune 19, 2019

l!n.19,2019

Ju..19,2019

lune 19,2019

FY-2019

FY-2019

FY-2019

Fy,2019

FY-2019

FY 2019

FY-2019

5,443,797.50

2,509,m6.98

3,718,289.36

13,200,000,00

7,815,544.@

16,584,@0,m

5,i143,797.50

2,509,m698

1,174,289.36

13,2@,0@.@

7,415,544,00

16,584,000.00

t1

12

1l

ta

15

16

17

oepartment ofPublk Works and Highways
PAMPANGA 1ST DISTRICI ENGINEERING OFFICE

IINAI Anhu.l Pro.ur.m.nt Plrn {APP)tbr tY 2019 FOR GOOOS

ooDso

PROCUREMENT OT COMPUTER
SUPPI IFS

PROCUREMENTOE COMMON

ICI EqUIPMENT

PROCUREMENTOf
CONSUMABLES

PROCUREMENT OF FURNIIURE

/ FIXIURE

PROCUREMENTOF SERVICE

VEHICLE

PROCUREMENTOF TESTINC

LAB / SURYEY / EN6INEERING/

PROCUREIT4ENT OF OTHER

CATE6ORIE5

RC.

(District Engin

HOPE

.ffiM';-


